Technical data sheet
3-wire connection cable, PVC, cross-section 2.5 mm?, Cable

length 3 m, black
Item number: 6108152

Connection cable 3 x 2.5 mm? in the version socket — connector with GST18i
connection system.
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Iltem number 6108152
Type VL-3Q2.5 3 SW
Description 1 Extension cable
Description 2 cross section 3x2.5 mm?
Manufacturer OBO
Dimension L3000mm
Colour Black
Smallest sales unit 1
Unit of quantity Piece
Weight 54 kg
Weight unit kg/100 pc.
IL
ED ¥ g
3000
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Technical data sheet

3-wire connection cable, PVC, cross-section 2.5 mm?, Cable
length 3 m, black

Item number: 6108152

Number of poles
Version, page 1
Version, page 2
Halogen-free
Cable length
Nominal voltage
Nominal current
Cross-section
Protection rating
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socket
Connector
no

3000 mm
250 V

16 A

2.5 mm?
IP40



